
                              Beloit College Olde English Invitational
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                                          Beloit, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  137  Sophie Graham                 Fr  Lake Forest                    26:06.3  7:01 
      2    2  163  Rebekah Starwalt              So  Rockford                       26:57.8  7:14 
      3    3   99  Simone De Montigny            So  Beloit                         27:19.3  7:20 
      4    4  139  Lettia Hoda                   Fr  Lake Forest                    27:56.3  7:30 
      5    5  118  Alexia Finch                  Fr  Illinois College               28:32.3  7:40 
      6    6  119  Kairy Mercado-Ramos           So  Illinois College               28:40.4  7:42 
      7    7  141  Delfina Jorgensen             Jr  Lake Forest                    28:55.8  7:46 
      8    8  102  Sophia Miller                 Fr  Beloit                         29:43.8  7:59 
      9    9  117  Maddison Dortch               Fr  Illinois College               29:49.9  8:01 
     10   10   97  Marianna Carus                Sr  Beloit                         29:59.4  8:03 
     11   11  144  Becca Ray                     Fr  Lake Forest                    30:06.7  8:05 
     12   12  101  Maddie Meason                 Sr  Beloit                         30:12.4  8:07 
     13   13  138  Jacquelyn Han                 So  Lake Forest                    31:08.9  8:22 
     14   14  135  Julie Dorner                  Fr  Lake Forest                    31:57.6  8:35 
     15   15  120  Claire Peters                 So  Illinois College               32:05.4  8:37 
     16   16   98  Devin Cuffy-Bethel            So  Beloit                         32:16.8  8:40 
     17   17  164  Brianna Torres                Fr  Rockford                       32:37.3  8:45 
     18   18  134  Amy Czauderna                 So  Lake Forest                    33:26.5  8:59 
     19   19  165  Abigail Wagner                Sr  Rockford                       33:29.4  8:59 
     20       140  Avery Huffman                 Fr  Lake Forest                    33:34.3  9:01 
     21   20  103  Emmeline Russell              Jr  Beloit                         34:09.9  9:10 
     22   21  116  Morgan Carrino                Fr  Illinois College               34:17.2  9:12 
     23       142  One Kenosi                    Fr  Lake Forest                    35:22.9  9:30 
     24       131  Lilly Butler                  Jr  Indiana Northwest              35:34.7  9:33 
     25       133  Heidi Cruz                    So  Lake Forest                    37:50.9 10:10 
     26   22  158  Brianna Mendez                Fr  Mount Mary                     38:10.4 10:15 
     27   23  159  Jennifer Villarreal           So  Mount Mary                     38:29.5 10:20 
     28   24  161  Nopparat Chiangtong           Jr  Rockford                       44:36.9 11:58 
     29   25  162  Jennifer Ruesch               So  Rockford                       46:31.6 12:29 
     30   26  160  Micaela Wesley                Fr  Mount Mary                     54:07.2 14:31 
     31   27  154  Mary Defore                   So  Mount Mary                     54:08.0 14:32 
     32   28  156  Alexandria Eads               Fr  Mount Mary                     60:11.3 16:09 
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                                 **** Womens' Team Score ****

    1.    36  Lake Forest                             (28:50.8  144:14.0 5:02.6)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Sophie Graham             Fr 26:06.3
    2      4  Lettia Hoda               Fr 27:56.3
    3      7  Delfina Jorgensen         Jr 28:55.8
    4     11  Becca Ray                 Fr 30:06.7
    5     13  Jacquelyn Han             So 31:08.9
    6   ( 14) Julie Dorner              Fr 31:57.6
    7   ( 18) Amy Czauderna             So 33:26.5

    2.    49  Beloit                                  (29:54.4  149:31.7 4:57.5)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Simone De Montigny        So 27:19.3
    2      8  Sophia Miller             Fr 29:43.8
    3     10  Marianna Carus            Sr 29:59.4
    4     12  Maddie Meason             Sr 30:12.4
    5     16  Devin Cuffy-Bethel        So 32:16.8
    6   ( 20) Emmeline Russell          Jr 34:09.9

    3.    56  Illinois College                        (30:41.1  153:25.2 5:44.9)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Alexia Finch              Fr 28:32.3
    2      6  Kairy Mercado-Ramos       So 28:40.4
    3      9  Maddison Dortch           Fr 29:49.9
    4     15  Claire Peters             So 32:05.4
    5     21  Morgan Carrino            Fr 34:17.2

    4.    87  Rockford                                (36:50.6  184:13.019:33.8)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Rebekah Starwalt          So 26:57.8
    2     17  Brianna Torres            Fr 32:37.3
    3     19  Abigail Wagner            Sr 33:29.4
    4     24  Nopparat Chiangtong       Jr 44:36.9
    5     25  Jennifer Ruesch           So 46:31.6

    5.   126  Mount Mary                              (49:01.3  245:06.422:00.9)
  ====================================================
    1     22  Brianna Mendez            Fr 38:10.4
    2     23  Jennifer Villarreal       So 38:29.5
    3     26  Micaela Wesley            Fr 54:07.2
    4     27  Mary Defore               So 54:08.0
    5     28  Alexandria Eads           Fr 60:11.3


